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Table 1

Marin Emergency Radio Authority
700MHz System Financial Program
Project Capital Costs

Estimated
Cost™*

Backbone radio system
Microwave system

System support

Mobile and portable radios (2,800)

Total cost

* - Includes contingency.

$13,900,000
5,000,000
10,600,000
10,500,000

$40,000,000
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Table 3

Marin Emergency Radio Authority
700MHz System Financial program
Amount of Bond Issue

Required proceeds from Table 1
Capitalized interest
Reserve fund average annual payment

Issuance/Underwriting

Amount of Bond Issue

Average annual payment: 20 years, 4.5%
Estimated number of equivalent parcels

Annual cost per equivalent parcel

use

$40,000,000
2,300,000
3,600,000
400,000
$46,300,000
$3,560,000

124,700

$28.55
$29.00




'sjuawhed AouaBe Jaquiaw woJ) Sduejeq ayl pue 000’004 TS JO PUn) 3AI8sa) puoq Wos) ZZ0Z Ad 104 uswAhed puog - 7

"Jeah Jopd ug papuny TZOT Ad 104 1uswAed puog - T

000'0€E'ZS 000°0EE'ZS  000°0LTS spoafoud ainny |eUCHIPPE 10} 3[ge|lBAR JUNOWY 2
1z
0s 000°090°Z$  000°08T‘¢S  000°00Z'9S  000'026'LS 000'09T'6S  000°0ZL'8S  000'00E'8S anpunowe Suipul (g
0000901 000°09T‘T  000'0SE'T  OOO'0EE'T 000021’z 000'004'T 0 0 0 wawAed 6T
0000917 0D00CeE® 0O000IGS  0000zee (0000C96 0000C9t6 0O000ZL8 00000£'8 duejeg 3T
000°00T 000°072 000°0TE 000'00% 000°09% 000°0% 00002k 0 %S @ 1$8493u panDY [T
000'090'75 000°08T°PS  000°00Z9S 000°076'ZS 000°091'6S 00C'0ZL'8S 000'00£'8S  000'00E'8S anp unowe JujuuBag 9T
5T
000°00€'8% unowe anss; 4T
000'00€ 51500 aouenss;  £T
000000t t129foid - spal0id gyd (T
000°000'%S T129foid - spa=a0idgy)  IT
0T
;\.wm.m 1E aN|eA paisiddy 6
spuog uonepaiddy jeydey g
L
000'0EE’ZS O00C‘OEE'ZS OO00EE'ZS 000'0EE'ZS OOD'DEE'ZS 000°0ZT'ZS  000'00LTS 0% 0% 0$ sanuuod Suipuny Asuase Jaguiaw i Aqejieae Junowy 9
S
0s 0s 0s 0% 0s 000°0TZS 000°0€95  OOC'0EETS 000'0EE’TS  OOO'DEE'ZS Jgep uaunI doy siuawhed 10l ¢
0 0 0 0 0 00001 000012 00070TZ 000'0te 000°0TC $10N £
0s 0s 0s 0s 0s 0s 000'0ZkS  0000TT'TS 000°DZT'TS  000'0TT'TS spuog Bulpunyay 0107 T
(z) (1) sjuswhed Auady Jequay T
£z0T 9702 Scoe z0z €202 7202 1202 0zoz 6T02 8107 #aul
paJinbay Suipun4 199f0id [ruoIpPPY
1E3) |EIS]4 wesSoad jepueuld waisAs ZHINOOL

Ajoyany ojpey Asualiawg udepy
7 8[qeg




